
North Adams Community Schools  

2025 Summer Activities 
(Updated 05/21/2025) 

Sport/Activity Organization 2025-26  
Grade 

Topic/Activities Start Date/ 
Duration 

Contact Contact 

BASEBALL Baseball with the Braves K-8 Camp June 16-19 Aaron Baker bakera@nadams.k12.in.us  

BASKETBALL & 
SOFTBALL 

BHS Girls Basketball  
& Softball 

K-6th  Camp June 2-5 Andy Heim 
Mindy Buuck 

heima@nadams.k12.in.us   
buuckmindy@yahoo.com      

BASKETBALL Bellmont Braves Boys Basketball 1st-8th  Camp May 27-29 Payton Selking selkingp@nadams.k12.in.us  

CHEERLEADING BHS Cheerleading 9th-12th  Tryouts June 3, 5, 10, 12 Jenna Koons 
Megan Friedt 

260-223-2096 
260-223-3484 

CHOIR North Adams Show Choir K-8th  Camp July 21-25 Jaime Macklin macklinj@nadams.k12.in.us  

CROSS COUNTRY BMS Cross Country 6th-8th  Training May 27 Christy Blythe 
Justin Ayres 

blythec@nadams.k12.in.us  
ayresj@nadams.k12.in.us  

FOOTBALL Bellmont Cadet Flag Football K-4th  League July 22 Brad Weber bw@bradweberlaw.com      

FOOTBALL Bellmont Youth Football K-8th  Camp July 21-22 Nick Hall bravesfootballcamps@gmail.com  

SWIMMING Bellmont Swim Club K-12 Training June 2-Aug 1 Laura Werling Laura.werling1@gmail.com  

VOLLEYBALL BHS Volleyball 
(Girls & Boys) 

1st-4th  
5th-8th 

Camp July 7-9 
July 14-16 

Craig Krull craiggers@hotmail.com  
260-701-1219 

WRESTLING B1G Wrestling Technique- 
Keagan Martin, Duke Myers, Ike Ruble 

3rd-12th  Camp TBA Tim Myers myerst@nadams.k12.in.us  

WRESTLING Madman Wrestling Academy 2nd-5th 
6th-12th  

Training May 27 Tim Myers myerst@nadams.k12.in.us  

 TO DO LIST GRADES  6th -12th  
Sport/Activity Organization 2025-26  

Grade 
Topic/Activities Start Date/ 

Duration 
Contact Contact 

HS ATHLETICS Bellmont High School 9th-12th  Athletic Physical/ 
Participation 

Packet 

Deadline: 
June 1 

Aaron Baker-AD 
Amy Bieberich- Secretary 

bakera@nadams.k12.in.us  
biebericha@nadams.k12.in.us  

MS ATHLETICS Bellmont Middle School 6th-8th Athletic Physical/ 
Participation 

Packet 

Deadline: 
August 4 

Tim Myers-AD 
Marnie Shaffer- Secretary 

myerst@nadams.k12.in.us 
shafferm@nadams.k12.in.us 

*Forms Available Upon Request in the BES/BMS Office 
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